
Donau-Iller-Cup 2023 Neu-Ulm, 23.07.2023

Name Vorname Jahrgang Verein Geschlecht Start als Platz

Florett U15U15
Campanale Camilla 04.10.2008 Scherma Monza Damen U15 1
Özcimen Defne Öyküm 15.01.2009 MTV Ludwigsburg Damen U15 2
TRUNZER Hannah 31.07.2008 TSV Neu-Ulm Damen U15 3
HABIB Alessandra 07.10.2010 Nürnberger FC Damen U15 4
Bucher Ronja 12.07.2008 TSV Neuried Damen U15 5
Wiesenfarth Jana 28.01.2010 TG Biberach Damen U15 6
Halden Maya 06.08.2008 FC Augsburg Damen U15 7
BRONNER Hannah 04.01.2008 MTV Ludwigsburg Damen U15 8

FRITZ Johann 23.12.2008 TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd Herren U15 1
HUANG Yihang 03.03.2011 TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd Herren U15 2
NÜRNBERG Lorenz 10.09.2009 TG Dörnigheim Herren U15 3
Agius Henry 07.01.2008 TSG Kaiserslautern Herren U15 4
BÖHME David 27.09.2010 TSV Neu-Ulm Herren U15 5
SPRINGBORN Alexander 25.09.2008 SV Esslingen Herren U15 6
Biermann Adrian 02.01.2010 SV Esslingen Herren U15 7
Fruth Felix 28.06.2010 FC Fürth Herren U15 8
MAIER Hendrik 26.06.2010 KTF Luitpold München Herren U15 9
Schneider Tristan 20.08.2009 TV Kempten Herren U15 10
Danzinger Jarin 25.09.2009 TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd Herren U15 11
Papez Adam 08.08.2010 TV Passau Herren U15 12
Neumann Justus 24.02.2009 Aalener Sportallianz Herren U15 13
Hofmeister Simon Helmut 01.10.2009 ESV Neuaubing Herren U15 14

Florett U15U20
POPOV Maria 12.01.2005 TSV Neu-Ulm Damen U20 1
KETZER Alina 30.04.2007 TSV Neu-Ulm Damen U20 2

BOSSERHOFF Nils 18.03.2005 FC Tauberbischofsheim Herren U20 1
KIEßLING Joshua 21.11.2007 TSV Neu-Ulm Herren U20 2
VON QUAST Maximilian 08.07.2006 TG Dörnigheim Herren U20 3



HEIß Andreas 16.09.2005 SB DJK Rosenheim Herren U20 4

Florett U15U9
Grimm Nora 01.01.2015 TSB Schw. Gmünd Damen U9 1

Buschner Laurens 01.01.2015 KTF München Herren U9 1
Röpke Benjamin 01.01.2015 FC Fürth Herren U9 2

Florett U15U11
Keib Melissa 04.08.2012 Aalener Sportallianz Damen U11 1
Stöger Louisa 24.05.2013 VFL Kaufering Damen U11 2
Sieck Emilia 06.08.2013 KTF Luitpold München Damen U11 3

Campanale Alessandro 26.12.2012 Scherma Monza Herren U11 1
Menzel David 20.12.2013 FC Fürth Herren U11 2
Solich Viktor Said 04.06.2012 TSG Weinheim Herren U11 3
Wille Hannes 24.08.2012 TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd Herren U11 4
Doná Francesco 15.07.2013 TSV Ottobrunn Herren U11 5
Grimm Anton 03.07.2012 TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd Herren U11 6
Rauß Paul 05.09.2012 SV Esslingen Herren U11 7
Agius Tristan TSG Kaiserslautern Herren U11 8
Künk Niclas 30.06.2013 TSV Tettnang Herren U11 9
Kiel Alessandro 27.05.2013 TSV Leinfelden Herren U11 10
Scharfenecker Moritz 19.12.2012 KTF Luitpold München Herren U11 12
Nathan Marek 03.04.2012 MTV München Herren U11 12
Weisensee Lysander 12.04.2013 KTF Luitpold München Herren U11 13
Aulinger Luis 20.02.2013 ESV Neuaubing Herren U11 14
Gor-Nagy Bence 19.05.2013 FC TuS Stuttgart Herren U11 15

Florett U15U13
Nagy Sakura Clara 08.04.2010 SV Esslingen Damen U13 1
Schuckmann Lisanne 06.10.2010 ESV Neuaubing Damen U13 2
Wendt Jolanda 13.06.2011 SV Esslingen Damen U13 3
BRONNER Laura 13.08.2010 MTV Ludwigsburg Damen U13 4
DANNENMANN Marie-Sophie 07.12.2010 TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd Damen U13 5
Wiesenfarth Jana 28.01.2010 TG Biberach Damen U13 6



Böhme Elisabeth 13.10.2010 TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd Damen U13 7
Emmerich Ophelia Lavinia 19.04.2011 MTV München Damen U13 8
Neumann Clara 25.12.2010 Aalener Sportallianz Damen U13 9

Hoppe Maximilian 05.02.2010 TSG Kaiserslautern Herren U13 1
BÖHME David 27.09.2010 TSV Neu-Ulm Herren U13 2
HUANG Yihang 03.03.2011 TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd Herren U13 3
Fruth Felix 28.06.2010 FC Fürth Herren U13 4
MAIER Hendrik 26.06.2010 KTF Luitpold München Herren U13 5
Hanig Michael 04.01.2011 TSG Füssen Herren U13 6
Feist Elia 19.03.2011 FC Fürth Herren U13 7
Höhne Ernesto 27.08.2010 FC Fürth Herren U13 8
Gor-Nagy Mate 23.05.2010 FC TuS Stuttgart Herren U13 9
Wetzel Darian Lukas 27.03.2011 ESV Neuaubing Herren U13 10
WOSGIEN Mark 29.07.2010 Aalener Sportallianz Herren U13 11
Forgan Nick 23.12.2011 TG Biberach Herren U13 12
Schelle Jakob 06.03.2011 MTV München Herren U13 13
Papez Adam 08.08.2010 TV Passau Herren U13 14

Florett U15U17
Campanale Camilla 04.10.2008 Scherma Monza Damen U17 1
TRUNZER Hannah 31.07.2008 TSV Neu-Ulm Damen U17 2
ORLENKO Maria Elena 16.10.2007 TSV Ottobrunn Damen U17 3
KETZER Alina 30.04.2007 TSV Neu-Ulm Damen U17 4
Bucher Ronja 12.07.2008 TSV Neuried Damen U17 5
Seibold Johanna 16.04.2008 FC Fürth Damen U17 6

KIEßLING Joshua 21.11.2007 TSV Neu-Ulm Herren U17 1
FRITZ Johann 23.12.2008 TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd Herren U17 2
VON QUAST Maximilian 08.07.2006 TG Dörnigheim Herren U17 3
RILLING Noel 18.09.2006 FSC Jena Herren U17 4
Agius Henry 07.01.2008 TSG Kaiserslautern Herren U17 5
NÜRNBERG Lorenz 10.09.2009 TG Dörnigheim Herren U17 6

Degen U11
Lusceac Irene 10.09.2012 SV Böblingen Damen U11 1



Idler Leana 21.05.2012 SV Böblingen Damen U11 2

Obaid Zaid Abu 14.07.2014 TV Kaufbeuren Herren U9 1
Rawash Yassin 02.03.2014 TV Kaufbeuren Herren U9 2

Kammerer Leander 19.04.2013 FC Tauberbischofsheim Herren U11 1
Jacob Lucas 10.12.2012 FC Hardheim-Höpfingen Herren U11 2
Hecht Atai 22.07.2012 FC Gröbenzell Herren U11 3
Chi Yan 22.10.2012 MTV Ingolstadt Herren U11 4
Moraw Carl 04.09.2012 SV Böblingen Herren U11 5

Degen U11U15
Bucher Ronja 12.07.2008 TSV Neuried Damen U15 1
CIOATA Ariadne 12.05.2008 KV Laupheim - Fechten Damen U15 2
Müller Johanna 02.11.2010 KV Laupheim - Fechten Damen U15 3

BLASER Leonard 04.01.2008 FC Tauberbischofsheim Herren U15 1
JACOB Louis 08.09.2009 FC Hardheim-Höpfingen Herren U15 2
FAILENSCHMID Moritz 03.02.2010 SV Böblingen Herren U15 3
Leonov Aleksandr 26.01.2009 SV Böblingen Herren U15 4
Cannizzaro Alessio 04.03.2008 TV Ingolstadt Herren U15 5
Regnat Louis 04.01.2009 FCZ Zug Herren U15 6
HIKEL Benjamin Lukas 03.10.2010 SV Böblingen Herren U15 7
Med Maximilian 23.09.2009 TV Kaufbeuren Herren U15 8
Garri Daniel 13.09.2008 SV Böblingen Herren U15 9

Degen U11U13
FAILENSCHMID Moritz 03.02.2010 SV Böblingen Herren U13 1
BÖHME David 27.09.2010 TSV Neu-Ulm Herren U13 2
EULER Jakob 12.10.2010 TV Kaufbeuren Herren U13 3
Regnat Felix 13.09.2011 FCZ Zug Herren U13 4
Kammerer Constantin 16.03.2011 FC Tauberbischofsheim Herren U13 5
HIKEL Benjamin Lukas 03.10.2010 SV Böblingen Herren U13 6
Schroeder Zachary 08.07.2011 TV Kaufbeuren Herren U13 7

Degen U11U17



Bucher Ronja 12.07.2008 TSV Neuried Damen U17 1

Regnat Louis 04.01.2009 FCZ Zug Herren U17 1
Leonov Aleksandr 26.01.2009 SV Böblingen Herren U17 2
BLASER Leonard 04.01.2008 FC Tauberbischofsheim Herren U17 3
Garri Daniel 13.09.2008 SV Böblingen Herren U17 4


